



## **FUNDRAISING**

## Shop for a Great Cause

When you bring this flyer in and purchase delicious Fannie May® treats, 30%\* of net proceeds will be donated to our organization.

Date:Time:	
Fannie May® Location:	



\*Exclusive of applicable taxes and shipping charges. Items may vary and are subject to availability. Offer only valid at the Fannie May store listed above during the designated time and day. This offer cannot be combined with other offers, promotions or discounts. Offer not applicable on all products including gift cards. Void where prohibited. © 2021 Fannie May Confections, Inc.